ITEM

AGENDA
SCAPPOQOSE CITY COUNCIL

MONDAY, APRIL 1, 2013
REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING
AT 7:00 P.M.
SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS
33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE

AGENDA TOPIC

Action

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approval of the Agenda
Public Comments
Council Report/Committee Reports
Consent Agenda
7.1 March 18, 2013 City Council Meeting minutes

Approval

7.2 Appointment of Angela Kane as alternate to the Scappoose Planning Commission

Proclamation ~ National Child Abuse Prevention Month
Old Business
9.1 2013 League of Oregon Cities Legislative Agenda
Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken
9.2 March 12, 2013 Election Results Abstract
Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken
New Business
10.1 Resolution No. 13-02: A Resolution Adopting a New City Vision
Statement, Goals, and Repealing Resolutions No. 00-03 and
692 For the City of Scappoose
Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken
10.2 Award Bid for NE 3rd Street Project
Staff: Utility II Doug Nassimbene
10.3 Position on Coal Trains
Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken
10.4 Discussion on LEDS Ordinance
Staff: Police Chief Doug Greisen

Announcements

11.1 Calendar
11.2 City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor

Adjournment

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Report Only

Report Only

This meeting will be conducted in a handicap accessible room. If special accommodations are needed, please

contact City Recorder, Susan Reeves at (503) 543-7146, ext 224 in advance.
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