AGENDA SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL



ITEM AGENDA TOPIC

12.0

Adjournment

MONDAY, APRIL 1, 2013 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING AT 7:00 P.M. SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS 33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE



		2.110110	11011011	
1.0	Call to	Order		
2.0	Pledge of Allegiance			
3.0	Roll Call			
4.0	Approval of the Agenda			
5.0	Public Comments			
6.0	Council Report/Committee Reports			
7.0	Consent Agenda Approval			
	7.1	March 18, 2013 City Council Meeting minutes		
	7.2	Appointment of Angela Kane as alternate to the Scappoose Planning Comm	ission	
8.0	Proclamation ~ National Child Abuse Prevention Month			
9.0	Old Bu	Old Business		
	9.1	2013 League of Oregon Cities Legislative Agenda	Approval	
		Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken		
	9.2	March 12, 2013 Election Results Abstract	Approval	
		Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken		
10.0	New Business			
	10.1	Resolution No. 13-02: A Resolution Adopting a New City Vision	Approval	
		Statement, Goals, and Repealing Resolutions No. 00-03 and		
		692 For the City of Scappoose		
		Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken		
	10.2	Award Bid for NE 3rd Street Project	Approval	
		Staff: Utility II Doug Nassimbene		
	10.3	Position on Coal Trains	Report Only	
		Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken		
	10.4	Discussion on LEDS Ordinance	Report Only	
		Staff: Police Chief Doug Greisen		
11.0	Announcements			
	11.1 11.2	Calendar City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor		
	- 1 · -	Only manager, Councilors, and mayor		